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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Sloan1219
Extreme

9.650 9.200 9.2009.100 37.150
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Kaitie Pavano1216
Extreme

9.150 9.000 9.4009.050 36.600
8 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Adrianne Freeman1208
Extreme

9.600 9.000 9.1258.775 36.500
2 2T 6 6T 3 

3 

Nora Talty1613
Redwood Coast

9.200 8.450 9.5258.950 36.125
7 11 3 1 4 

4 

Shainne Bair2001
Tumble Time - CP

9.300 8.575 9.0008.850 35.725
6 9T 4T 10T 5 

5 

Sydni Avila1601
Redwood Coast

9.000 8.250 9.4758.850 35.575
12T 16T 4T 2 6 

6 

Trinity Humphrey1604
Redwood Coast

9.125 8.725 9.0008.650 35.500
9 5 9T 10* 7T

7T

Katie Hayes1703
Tricks Folsom

9.075 8.700 9.0008.725 35.500
11 6 8 10* 7T

7T

Zoey Mcmanus1803
Tricks Granite Bay

8.700 8.625 9.1258.750 35.200
20 7 7 6T 9 

9 

Emily Ho1704
Tricks Folsom

9.000 9.000 9.3007.850 35.150
12T 2T 23 4 10 

10 

Bailey Englefield1207
Extreme

9.375 8.600 8.7258.375 35.075
4T 8 12 19T 11 

11 

Lauryn Suehowicz2012
Tumble Time - CP

8.950 8.125 9.0258.625 34.725
14T 18 11 9 12 

12 

Emily Pesch1611
Redwood Coast

8.925 8.400 9.0008.150 34.475
16 12 18T 10T 13 

13 

Kaley Johnson1605
Redwood Coast

8.575 8.050 8.8258.650 34.100
21T 19T 9T 15T 14 

14 

Kelli Koressel1609
Redwood Coast

8.500 8.375 8.8508.325 34.050
24T 13 13 14 15 

15 

Tatum Raley2011
Tumble Time - CP

9.375 7.500 8.7258.250 33.850
4T 23 16 19T 16 

16 

Sarah Howell2006
Tumble Time - CP

8.400 8.250 9.0507.950 33.650
28 16T 22 8 17 

17 

Riley Cress2002
Tumble Time - CP

9.100 7.700 8.7507.975 33.525
10 22 21 17T 18 

18 

Ryenne Kile1608
Redwood Coast

8.300 8.050 8.8258.300 33.475
29 19T 14 15T 19 

19 

Simone Leach1610
Redwood Coast

8.500 8.275 8.4508.225 33.450
24T 15 17 27 20 

20 

Brooklynne Johnson1607
Redwood Coast

8.450 8.575 8.5257.825 33.375
27 9T 24 26 21 

21 

Mischka Hansen1000
Adventure Rec

8.950 7.125 8.7008.150 32.925
14T 25 18T 22T 22T

22T

Kendall Stoner1804
Tricks Granite Bay

8.575 8.350 8.7257.275 32.925
21T 14 28 19T 22T

22T

Kayleah Norono1215
Extreme

9.400 6.475 8.5508.050 32.475
3 28 20 25 24 

24 
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Lizzie Johnson1606
Redwood Coast

8.825 6.775 8.3758.275 32.250
18 27 15 28 25 

25 

Ashlar Pratt2010
Tumble Time - CP

8.500 7.250 8.7507.550 32.050
24T 24 25 17T 26 

26 

Luci Padilla2009
Tumble Time - CP

8.850 7.100 8.6007.400 31.950
17 26 27 24 27 

27 

April Deaser1902
Tricks Sacramento

8.525 7.825 8.7006.400 31.450
23 21 29 22T 28 

28 

Nicole Grenard1001
Adventure Rec

8.750 6.200 7.2507.425 29.625
19 29 26 29 29 

29 
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